64
The CNS144P is a rack mountable fiber patch and splice panel
designed to accomodate up to 144 fiber terminations (standard
density) or 288 fiber terminations (high density) and up to
288 single fusion splices using double density splice trays. The
CNS144P provides a compact and versatile method of splicing
and connectivity. Standard panels are available in empty, loaded
and unloaded versions. Unloaded panels include adapter plates,

© 2002-2009, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 1.1,   4.14.09
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Standard Panel Ordering Information
Part NO. Configuration
8U Patch and Splice Panels (1 - 5U Patch, 1 - 3U Splice)
C211696 CNS144P – EMPTY
C211705 CNS144P with 144 USC (PB) adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
C211714 CNS144P with 144 PSC adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
C211741 CNS144P with 144 UST adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
C211750 CNS144P with 144 PST adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000258 CNS144P with 72 UDL (dup) adapters (12 Six Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000259 CNS144P with 72 PDL (dup) adapters (12 Six Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
C211021 CNS144P with 144 ASC adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
C211007 CNS144P with 144 UFC adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000260 CNS144P with 144 USC (ZR) adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000261 CNS144P with 72 PSF (dup) adapters (12 Six Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000262 CNS144P with 72 USF (dup) adapters (12 Six Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000263 CNS144P with 72 ASF (dup) adapters (12 Six Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000264 CNS144P with 144 MTRJ adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (3 - 48 position) 170 LGX
9U High Density Patch and Splice Panels (1 - 5U Patch, 1 - 4U Splice)
C211756 CNS288HD with 144 UDL (dup) adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (6 - 48 position) 170 LGX
C211763 CNS288HD with 144 PDL (dup) adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (6 - 48 position) 170 LGX
C211720 CNS288HD with 144 PSF (dup) adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (6 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000265 CNS288HD with 144 USF (dup) adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (6 - 48 position) 170 LGX
FM000266 CNS288HD with 144 ASF (dup) adapters (12 Twelve Packs) Splice Drawers (6 - 48 position) 170 LGX
E = Empty
H = Half-loaded with adapters